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6000 EDMONTON - COLD LAKE - EDMONTON 6001
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

12:30 AM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 12:25 PM

1:15 AM Gibbons Circle K 4619 50 Ave, Gibbons, AB T0A 1N0 11:45 AM 0:05

1:40 AM Red Water Petro Canada 4801 Ochre Park Road #101 11:20 AM 0:05

2:25 AM Smoky Lake Pappy's Parcel Pitstop 5504 44 Ave, Smoky Lake AB T0A 3C0 780-656-5398 10:35 AM 0:05

3:30 AM St Paul MzC's Modern Mix Clothing 5029 50 Ave, St. Paul T0A 3A1 780-645-5900 9:30 AM 0:05

4:25 AM Bonnyville Offroad Perfection 6201 A 50 Ave Bonnyville AB T9N 2L9         780-826-7656 8:40 AM 0:05

4:35 AM Bonnyville Esso 4602 50 Ave, Bonnyville 8:30 AM 0:05

5:15 AM Cold Lake Lakeland Inn 5411 55 St, Cold Lake, AB 877-594-3311 7:50 AM 0:10

5:25 AM Cold Lake Circle K 1414 8 Ave, Cold Lake 7:30 AM

End Start
Seating 9 Runs - Every Tuesday, Thursday & Friday

6002 EDMONTON - PEACE RIVER - EDMONTON 6003
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

12:15 AM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 1:20 PM

1:20 AM Westlock Husky Gas Station 10208 104 Ave, Westlock, AB T7P 2H6 780-349-4771 12:15 PM 0:10

3:15 AM Slave lake Sawridge Travel Center North End 600 Hwy 88, Slave Lake 780-849-4003 10:35 AM 0:10

4:30 AM High prairie I&P Mechanic 5109 40 St, High Prairie AB T0G 1E0 780-523-2266 9:15 AM 0:05

5:30 AM Nampa Bumper to Bumper 9706 100 St, Nampa 780-322-3798 7:55 AM 0:05

6:00 AM Peace river Cold Shot Depot #3 9710-94 Street, Peace River AB - T8S 1H6 780-690-3946 7:30 AM

End Start
Seating 9 Runs - Every Monday, Wednesday & Friday

6006 EDMONTON - GRANDE PRAIRIE - EDMONTON 6007
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

11:30 AM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 10:50 PM

1:30 PM Whitecourt Fas Gas Plus  3818 Keplar St, Whitecourt, AB T7S 1N5 780-778-5541 8:50 PM 0:10

2:40 PM Fox Creek Petro Canada 52 Highway Ave, Fox Creek, AB T0H 1P0 780-622-3233 7:40 PM 0:10

3:40 PM Valleyview Snack Hound 3808 B Highway Street, Valleyview AB - T0H 3N0 780-524-5545 6:40 PM 0:10

4:50 PM Grande Prairie Cold Shot Depot 9910 121 Ave, Grande Prairie AB  T8V 4J1 780-539-1111 5:30 PM

End Start
Seating 20 Runs - Monday to Friday

6008 EDMONTON - GRANDE PRAIRIE - EDMONTON 6009
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

11:30 PM Edmonton Cold Shot terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3 780-851-7658 12:20 PM

1:30 AM Whitecourt Fas Gas Plus 3818 Keplar St, Whitecourt, AB T7S 1N5 780-778-5541 10:20 AM 0:10

2:40 AM Fox Creek Petro Canada 52 Highway Ave, Fox Creek, AB T0H 1P0 780-622-3233 9:10 AM 0:10

3:40 AM Valleyview Snack Hound 3808 B Highway Street, Valleyview AB - T0H 3N0 780-524-5545 8:10 AM 0:10

4:50 AM Grande Prairie Cold Shot Depot 9910 121 Ave, Grande Prairie AB - T8V 4J1 780-539-1111 7:00 AM

End Start
Seating 20 Runs - 6008: Monday Night to Friday Night | 6009: Tuesday to Saturday

6013 EDMONTON - CALGARY - EDMONTON 6014
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

1:30 PM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 10:20 PM

2:00 PM South Edmonton Tim Hortons 9860 34 Ave NW, Edmonton 9:55 PM 0:05

3:25 PM Red Deer Flying J 6607 67 Street, Red Deer AB - T4P 1A4 8:35 PM 0:05

4:40 PM Airdrie East Lake Car Wash 59 Eastlake Crescent, Airdrie AB - T4A 2H5 403-948-5890 7:20 PM 0:05

5:10 PM Calgary Centex 12 4 Street Northeast, Calgary 6:50 PM 0:05

5:30 PM Calgary Flying J 11511 40 Street S.E., Calgary AB - T2Z 4M8 403-278-0718 6:20 PM

End Start
Seating 20 Runs - Monday to Friday
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6015 EDMONTON - CALGARY - EDMONTON 6012
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

11:45 PM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 10:40 AM
12:10 AM South Edmonton Tim Hortons 9860 34 Ave NW, Edmonton 10:15 AM 0:05

1:45 AM Red Deer Flying J 6607 67 Street, Red Deer AB - T4P 1A4 8:55 AM 0:05
2:55 AM Airdrie East Lake Car Wash 59 Eastlake Crescent, Airdrie AB - T4A 2H5 403-948-5890 7:40 AM 0:05
3:20 AM Calgary Centex 12 4 Street Northeast, Calgary 7:10 AM 0:05
3:35 AM Calgary Flying J 11511 40 Street S.E., Calgary AB - T2Z 4M8 403-278-0718 6:45 AM
End Start

Seating 20 Runs - 6015: Monday to Thursday | 6012: Tuesday to Friday

6010 EDMONTON - CALGARY - EDMONTON 6011
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

2:30 PM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 11:20 PM
3:00 PM South Edmonton Tim Hortons 9860 34 Ave NW, Edmonton 10:55 PM 0:05
4:25 PM Red Deer Flying J 6607 67 Street, Red Deer AB - T4P 1A4 9:35 PM 0:05
5:40 PM Airdrie East Lake Car Wash 59 Eastlake Crescent, Airdrie AB - T4A 2H5 403-948-5890 8:20 PM 0:05
6:10 PM Calgary Centex 12 4 Street Northeast, Calgary 7:55 PM 0:05
6:30 PM Calgary Flying J 11511 40 Street S.E., Calgary AB - T2Z 4M8 403-278-0718 7:30 PM
End Start

Seating 20 Runs - Sunday only

6016 EDMONTON - FORT MCMURRAY - EDMONTON 6017
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

11:00 AM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 10:50 PM

11:45 AM Gibbons Circle K 4619 50 Avenue 10:10 PM 0:05

12:10 PM Red Water Petro Canada 4801 Ochre Park Road #101 9:50 PM 0:05

1:10 PM Boyle SK Distributing Ltd 5209 Railway Avenue Boyle AB 8:50 PM 0:05

1:35 PM Grassland Esso Gas Station Highway 63, Grassland AB - T0A 1V1 780-525-2601 8:25 PM 0:05

4:00 PM Fort McMurray Cold Shot Depot 345 Sakitawaw Trail, Fort McMurray AB - T9H 5E7 780-743-8008 5:55 PM 0:10

4:10 PM Fort McMurray Shell Gas Station 131 Hardin St, Fort McMurray T9H 2E9 780-791-0161 5:35 PM 0:05

4:20 PM Fort McMurray Shell Gas Station Shell, 211 Thickwood Blvd Fort McMurray 5:20 PM

End Start
Seating 20 Runs - Tuesday - Friday

6018 EDMONTON - FORT MCMURRAY - EDMONTON 6019
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

12:55 AM Edmonton Cold Shot Terminal 11204 119 Street, Edmonton AB - T5G 2X3. 780-851-7658 1:10 PM

2:55 AM Athabasca Husky Gas Station 4902 50 Ave, Athabasca AB T9S 1H4 11:30 AM 0:10

3:35 AM Grassland Esso Gas Station Highway 63, Grassland AB - T0A 1V1 780-525-2601 10:55 AM 0:10

6:05 AM Fort McMurray Cold Shot Depot 345 Sakitawaw Trail, Fort McMurray AB - T9H 5E7 780-743-8008 8:30 AM 0:10

6:30 AM Fort McMurray Shell Gas Station 131 Hardin St, Fort McMurray T9H 2E9 780-791-0161 8:10 AM 0:00

6:45 AM Fort McMurray Petro Canada Store 321 Thickwood Blvd, Fort McMurray T9H 4V2 8:00 AM

End Start
Seating 20 Runs - Monday to Saturday

6030 GRANDE PRAIRIE - FORT ST JOHN - GRANDE PRAIRIE 6031
Start Town Agency Business Name Contact # End Waiting

7:00 AM Grande Prairie Cold Shot Depot 9910 121 Ave, Grande Prairie AB T8V 4J1 780-539-1111 4:50 PM

7:50 AM Beaverlodge Petro Canada 614 1 Ave, Beaverlodge AB T0H 0C0 4:05 PM 0:10

8:10 AM Hythe 10212-100 Ave Hythe, Alberta T0H 2C0 3:40 PM 0:10

9:10 AM Dawson Creek Bill's News & Confectionery 10212 10 St, Dawson Creek, BC V1G 3T4 306-999-1233 2:40 PM 0:10

10:10 AM Fort St. John Systems By Trail 10421 100 St Fort St John BC V1J3Z3 250-787-7591 1:30 PM

End Start
Seating: 9 Runs - Monday to Friday
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